THE DATASHEET OF
LMC6044AIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMC6044
LMC6044 CMOS Quad Micropower Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS612C
LMC6044
CMOS Quad Micropower Operational Amplifier

Typical Single-Supply Applications
(V+ = 5.0 VDC) (Continued)
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
NSC
Drawing
Transport MediaPackage Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
14-Pin LMC6044AIM, LMC6044AIMX M14A Rail
Small Outline LMC6044IM, LMC6044IMX Tape and Reel
14-Pin LMC6044AIN N14A Rail
Molded DIP LMC6044IN
01113816
FIGURE 11. 1 Hz Square-Wave Oscillator
01113817
FIGURE 12. AC Coupled Power Amplifier